Barrels Scoring - Intermediate

Playdate 9/15/2013

Rider Horse Member Total Time
015 Mason Spradlin Star Yes

017 Heather Rush Rebel No 16.055
013 Hannah Baum Brandy No 16.098
020 Mandy Russell Chinook No 17.092
007 Hannah Baum - TO Scout No 17.45
003 Payton Jackson Tanner No 17.763
019 Kailun Calhoun Faith No 17.934
006  Kristin Sturdivan Jessie Yes 18.031
021  Alissa Petrson Cheyenne No 18.061
005 Mikayla Baum Missy No 18.734
016 Holly Bair S'Mores Yes 20.045
008  Alex Wittig S'Mores Yes 21.326
018  Nicole Noll Chance No 21.956
012 Erinn Smathers Kato Yes 22.001
009 Mason Spradlin - TO Teddy No 22.034
002 Deanna Diaz Faith No 23.67
004 Lydia Sinay Sierra No 24.022
010  Tori Smathers Annie Yes 28.379
032 Jaelee Drawdy EL-C No 28.667
030  Jillian Lutchendorf Kizmet Yes 39.136
014  Tori Smathers - TO Smoke No 42.48
Keyhole Scoring - Intermediate

Playdate 9/15/2013

Rider Horse Member  Total Time
021  Alissa Petrson Cheyenne No

020 Mandy Russell Chinook No

006  Kristin Sturdivan Jessie Yes 9.088
013 Hannah Baum Brandy No 9.52
005 Mikayla Baum Missy No 10.904
004  Lydia Sinay Sierra No 11.978
016  Holly Bair S'Mores Yes 13.3

012 Erinn Smathers Kato Yes 13.437
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Poles Scoring -

9/15/2013

Deanna
Tori
Nicole

Tori

Playdate

Rider

008  Alex
013 Hannah
017 Heather
007 Hannah
002 Deanna
003 Payton
005 Mikayla
004  Lydia
009 Mason
021  Alissa
012 Erinn
018  Nicole
020 Mandy
006  Kristin
016 Holly
019  Kailun
015 Mason
010  Tori
014  Tori
011 Kaylee

Polo Turn Scoring -

Playdate

Rider

006  Kristin
020 Mandy
003 Payton
005 Mikayla
013 Hannah

9/15/2013

Diaz Faith No
Smathers Annie Yes
Noll Chance No
Smathers - TO Smoke No
Intermediate
Horse Member

Wittig S'Mores Yes
Baum Brandy No
Rush Rebel No
Baum - TO Scout No
Diaz Faith No
Jackson Tanner No
Baum Missy No
Sinay Sierra No
Spradlin - TO Teddy No
Petrson Cheyenne No
Smathers Kato Yes
Noll Chance No
Russell Chinook No
Sturdivan Jessie Yes
Bair S'Mores Yes
Calhoun Faith No
Spradlin Star Yes
Smathers Annie Yes
Smathers - TO Smoke No
Markonich Rudy No

Intermediate

Horse Member

Sturdivan Jessie Yes
Russell Chinook No
Jackson Tanner No
Baum Missy No
Baum Brandy No

14.904
19.558
19.968
30.764

Total Time

24.205
24.918
25.829
26.365
26.534

26.61
28.227

28.41
29.092
30.133
30.484
31.643
31.763
33.676
37.508
40.275
48.157
53.631

59.61

Total Time
11.997
12.281
12.369
12.563
12.772

o O O o

Points

OO O O O O O O O O O O O O r N W o b~ ot O

Points
5

4
3
2
1

o O O o

Place

O O O O O O O O O 0o o oo o W ONN P+, O

Place

ga A W DN



017
007
018
015
016
009
004
012
008
002
010
011
014
030

Speed Barrels Scoring -

9/15/2013

Heather
Hannah
Nicole
Mason
Holly
Mason
Lydia
Erinn
Alex
Deanna
Tori
Kaylee
Tori

Jillian

Playdate

Rider

017 Heather
013 Hannah
020 Mandy
006  Kristin
007 Hannah
002 Deanna
005 Mikayla
003 Payton
009 Mason
015 Mason
004 Lydia
016  Holly
008  Alex
018  Nicole
011 Kaylee
010  Tori
014  Tori

012

Erinn

Rush

Baum - TO
Noll

Spradlin

Bair

Spradlin - TO
Sinay
Smathers
Wittig

Diaz
Smathers
Markonich
Smathers - TO

Lutchendorf

Rush

Baum
Russell
Sturdivan
Baum - TO
Diaz

Baum
Jackson
Spradlin - TO
Spradlin
Sinay

Bair

Wittig

Noll
Markonich
Smathers
Smathers - TO

Smathers

Rebel No
Scout No
Chance No
Star Yes
S'Mores Yes
Teddy No
Sierra No
Kato Yes
S'Mores Yes
Faith No
Annie Yes
Rudy No
Smoke No
Kizmet Yes
Intermediate
Horse Member
Rebel No
Brandy No
Chinook No
Jessie Yes
Scout No
Faith No
Missy No
Tanner No
Teddy No
Star Yes
Sierra No
S'Mores Yes
S'Mores Yes
Chance No
Rudy No
Annie Yes
Smoke No
Kato Yes

12.931
13.237
14.372
14.554
14.805
14.955
15.374
15.648
16.111
16.535
18.677
25.057
30.849
32.979

Total Time
9.448
9.485
9.495
9.503
9.847
10.264
11.029
11.116
11.305
11.409
11.505

11.69
11.799

11.87

19.46
20.065
23.155
41.986
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030  Jillian Lutchendorf
Half 8 Scoring -
Playdate 9/15/2013

Rider

017 Heather Rush

013 Hannah Baum

002 Deanna Diaz

020 Mandy Russell

005 Mikayla Baum

007 Hannah Baum - TO
021  Alissa Petrson
015 Mason Spradlin
008  Alex Wittig

018 Nicole Noll

004 Lydia Sinay

009 Mason Spradlin - TO
012 Erinn Smathers
003 Payton Jackson
016 Holly Bair

010  Tori Smathers
006  Kristin Sturdivan
011 Kaylee Markonich
014  Tori Smathers - TO
030  Jillian Lutchendorf

Kizmet

Intermediate

Horse
Rebel
Brandy
Faith
Chinook
Missy
Scout
Cheyenne
Star
S'Mores
Chance
Sierra
Teddy
Kato
Tanner
S'Mores
Annie
Jessie
Rudy
Smoke

Kizmet

Yes

Member

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No

Yes

53.24

Total Time
9.325
9.568
9.721
9.821
10.32
10.43
10.668
10.794
10.912
11.332
11.376

11.43
11.621
11.624
12.361

17.59

22.23
22.647
30.146
52.788
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